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SDSL line inSDSL line in

Speakeasy/Covad CLEC
1.1 Mbps download and upload
$199/month

Earthlink ADSL
1.5 Mbps download, 256k
upload$40/month

TimeWarner Cable Modem
3.6 MBPS download, 1MB upload
$40/month

Also Cable TV andAlso Cable TV and
DTV Satellite TV inDTV Satellite TV in
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Four port DSLFour port DSL
router (bundled)router (bundled)

Eight portEight port
10/100 10/100 BaseTBaseT
Ethernet hub: $800Ethernet hub: $800

Three port EthernetThree port Ethernet
printer server: $250printer server: $250

Category 5Category 5
Enhanced EthernetEnhanced Ethernet
cable: $300 totalcable: $300 total

HomeHome
OfficeOffice
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Four office PCs:Four office PCs:
3 laptop3 laptop
cards: $150 eachcards: $150 each
1 desktop: $1201 desktop: $120

MS Win98 networkingMS Win98 networking

Palm-OS infraredPalm-OS infrared
printer driverprinter driver
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CablingCabling



Internet Home Showcase: Jack's House

Copyright 2001 by the International Informatics Institute, Inc. 2

In
te

rn
et

 H
om

e 
F

or
um

in3.org

Eight portEight port
10/100 10/100 BaseT BaseT EthernetEthernet
hub: $800hub: $800

Sound System: $400Sound System: $400

CD-R drive: $200CD-R drive: $200

Portable CD/CD-ROMPortable CD/CD-ROM
player: $180player: $180

MP3 Player: $240MP3 Player: $240

Kid’sKid’s
RoomRoom
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Music: The Killer AppMusic: The Killer App
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Media RoomMedia Room

Projection HDTV with DVD,Projection HDTV with DVD,
VCR: $3,000VCR: $3,000
WebTVWebTV: $200: $200

4 S-VHS/ RGB4 S-VHS/ RGB
inputs, 2inputs, 2
composcompos
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Media RoomMedia Room
Ceiva Ceiva Internet Picture Frame: $300Internet Picture Frame: $300

RCA RCA EBookEBook: $200: $200

Ethernet hub: $800Ethernet hub: $800

Sony Sony GlasstronGlasstron video headset: $450 video headset: $450
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Wireless NetWireless Net

802.11b Ethernet802.11b Ethernet
Access Point: $350Access Point: $350
Laptop card: $150Laptop card: $150
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Wireless NetWireless Net

66 Mbps Mbps access access
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X10 TrialsX10 Trials
Three wireless cams withThree wireless cams with
X10 controller and WebX10 controller and Web
link: $280link: $280

Contends with 802.11bContends with 802.11b
EthernetEthernet
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Audio SystemAudio System

Panja Panja Broadband MediaBroadband Media
Player: $450Player: $450

In
te

rn
et

 H
om

e 
F

or
um

in3.org

Security &Security &
TelephonyTelephony
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Power SystemsPower Systems
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Mobile SystemsMobile Systems
Handspring VisorHandspring Visor
Color Prism: $450Color Prism: $450

Visorphone Visorphone GSM phone: $300GSM phone: $300
EyemoduleEyemodule camera: $150 camera: $150
HandyGPSHandyGPS: $250: $250
Margi VHS output: $300Margi VHS output: $300

Neopoint Neopoint WAPWAP
phone: $300phone: $300

Palm III with MinstrelPalm III with Minstrel
wireless IP: $350wireless IP: $350

In
te

rn
et

 H
om

e 
F

or
um

in3.org

Voice ResponseVoice Response
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Home NetworkingHome Networking
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Jack Powers, Director

IN3.ORG
International
Informatics
Institute

jpowers@in3.org

PHONE +1 718-499-1884
FAX +1 718-499-1970
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